
Deconectari programate Floresti - 22.09.2025-26.09.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-09-2025
07:30:00

22-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

22-09-2025
07:30:00

22-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

22-09-2025
07:30:00

22-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

22-09-2025
07:30:00

22-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILOVCA PT25LN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILOVCA PT25LN3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
07:30:00

23-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
07:30:00

23-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
07:30:00

23-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
07:30:00

23-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
07:30:00

23-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
07:30:00

23-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
08:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILOVCA PT24LN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
08:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S.MIHAILOVCA PT24LN3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

23-09-2025
08:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR.MIHAI VITEAZUL PT273FR6

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. MESTERILOR VLADIMIR MAIAKOVSKI
PROSIOLOCNAIA MATVEEVSCAIA PUGACIOVA
SOVETSCAIA STEPANOVSCAIA STEPANOVSCAIA
SCOLINAIA CARL- MARCS

PT622CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. MESTERILOR VLADIMIR MAIAKOVSKI
PROSIOLOCNAIA MATVEEVSCAIA PUGACIOVA
SOVETSCAIA STEPANOVSCAIA STEPANOVSCAIA
SCOLINAIA CARL- MARCS

PT622CG15F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. GALATI SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA
BELITCOGO SVERDLOVA STEPANOVSCAIA ZARECINAIA
PUSCHINA

PT634CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. GALATI SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA
BELITCOGO SVERDLOVA STEPANOVSCAIA ZARECINAIA
PUSCHINA

PT634CG15F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA GOSPITALINAIA CARL-
MARCS CHIEVSCAIA PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
07:30:00

24-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT897CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S.SCAENI,S.IZVOARE PT527IL6
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 10
kV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S.SCAENI,S.IZVOARE PT543IL6
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 10
kV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S.SCAENI,S.IZVOARE PT544IL6
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 10
kV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S.SCAENI,S.IZVOARE PT545IL6
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 10
kV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S.SCAENI,S.IZVOARE PT546IL6
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 10
kV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT897CJ11F1
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA 0,4
kV

25-09-2025
07:30:00

25-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

25-09-2025
07:30:00

25-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

25-09-2025
07:30:00

25-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-09-2025
07:30:00

25-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT897CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

25-09-2025
08:00:00

25-09-2025
12:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT730VT3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

25-09-2025
12:30:00

25-09-2025
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT730VT3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

26-09-2025
07:30:00

26-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

26-09-2025
07:30:00

26-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

26-09-2025
07:30:00

26-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

26-09-2025
07:30:00

26-09-2025
19:30:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT897CJ11F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
16:00:00

S.ILICIOVCA PT557IL7F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT730VT3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

26-09-2025
08:30:00

26-09-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI PT893CJ11F3
Montarea post de
PT nou

LEA 0,4
kV


